
1 - Novak, Brandon + Andries, Reed 2 - Tutt, Kerry + Dagel, Brent 3 - Thooft, Dustin + Hook, David
4 - Schreurs, Jon + Herold, Wayne 5 - Christensen, Kim + Barber, Al 6 - Schreurs, Matt + Birath, Ross
7 - Dybdahl, Tony + Schreurs, Tory 8 - Hansen, Jeff + Rops, Steve 9 - Gravley, Josh + Isenberg, Kevin
10 - Isenberg, Roger + Moat, Josh 11 - Timmerman, Mark + Fricke, Pat 12 - Lacek, Terrence + Vermaat, Blake
13 - Gernentz, Jacob + Greenfield, Jon 14 - Johnson, Darren + Jensen, Chad 15 - Krogman, Jonathon + Buhl, Don
16 - Schultz, Gregg + Hansen, Perry 17 - Enderson, Neil + Lange, David 18 - Rudebusch, Jeffrey + Vermaat, Jameson

Round Date 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Round 1 Thu, May 29 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Round 2 Thu, Jun 5 17 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 18 1 16
Round 3 Thu, Jun 12 16 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 18 17 1 15 14
Round 4 Thu, Jun 19 15 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 18 17 16 1 14 13 12
Round 5 Thu, Jun 26 14 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 18 17 16 15 1 13 12 11 10
Round 6 Thu, Jul 10 13 7 6 5 4 3 2 18 17 16 15 14 1 12 11 10 9 8
Round 7 Thu, Jul 17 12 5 4 3 2 18 17 16 15 14 13 1 11 10 9 8 7 6
Round 8 Thu, Jul 31 11 3 2 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4
Round 9 Thu, Aug 7 10 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 1 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
Round 10 Thu, Aug 14 9 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 1 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 18 17
Round 11 Thu, Aug 21 8 14 13 12 11 10 9 1 7 6 5 4 3 2 18 17 16 15
Round 12 Thu, Aug 28 7 12 11 10 9 8 1 6 5 4 3 2 18 17 16 15 14 13
Round 13 Thu, Sep 4 6 10 9 8 7 1 5 4 3 2 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11

Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / 2025 Thursday Men's League
Team


